
Saints Peter and Paul Church 
Confirmation Schedule 
 
Sessions and Parent Meetings take place in the Maria M. Mitchell Social Hall.  
Retreat location is TBD. 
 
September 
Monday, September 15​​ Parent/Student Session​ 6:00 pm 
 
October 
Monday, October 06​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
Monday, October 27​ ​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
 
November 
Monday, November 3​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
Monday, November 17​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
 
December  
Monday, December 15​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
 
January  
Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
Saturday, January 10​ ​ Student RETREAT           TBD 
Monday, January 26​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
 
February  
Sunday, February 8​ ​ ​ Carlo Acutis Event​ ​ 10:30 am 
Monday, February 23​ ​ Student Only Session​ 6:00 pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
March  
Monday, March 2​​ ​ Student/Sponsor Session 6:00 pm 
Saturday, March 14​ ​ ​ Confirmation​ ​ ​ 11:00 am 
Students to arrive at 10:00 am in the Maria M. Mitchell Social Hall.  Sponsors arrive 
at SS. Peter and Paul Church at 10:30 am. 
 
This date reflects the rescheduled Student/Parent Kick Off Meeting.   


